
7th Grade 
Week of 5/26 Student Work Overview 

Subject  ELA  Science  Math   Math  World Geo  Writing 
 

Teacher  Mrs. Lombardi 
lombardia@npsk.org  

Ms. Webber 
webbera@npsk.org 

Mrs. Crowley 
crowleya@npsk.org 

Mrs. Benson 
bensonk@npsk.org 

Mr. Millen 
millenr@npsk.org 

Mrs. MacVicar 
macvicarm@npsk.org 

 

Task 
� Post your Who 

is to Blame? in 
the Padlet 

https://padlet.com/l
ombardia2/u0pyzj
whzgycuonv 

� Come 
prepared to 
participate in 
the Socratic 
Seminar on 
Who is to 
Blame! 

MOVIE ALERT  

In the Heart of 
the Sea Watch 

Parties  
(Zoom links is  posted in 

Google Classroom) 

�Saturday, May 
23rd at 3pm 

�Wednesday, 
May 27th at 5pm 

WELCOME TO 
ECOLOGY 
SURVIVOR! 

� In learning block 
we will go over 
survivor / how to 
earn points for 
your tribe.  We 
will also 
introduce our 
ecology vocab.  

� Complete 5/25 
Ecosystems 
Activities in 
Quarantined 
Classroom 

� IXL Grade 6 V2 

� If you are 
missing multiple 
assignments 
make sure you 
attend office 
hours so we can 
prioritize which 
activities to 
complete first. 

MATH** 
In our Math Classroom: 

� Complete 
“Picture 
Project” see 
Google 
Classroom for 
more info 

� Catch Up in any 
Missing or NTI 
work 

 

ACCELERATED 
MATH**: 
In our Math Classroom: 
 
� Complete 

“Picture 
Project” see 
Google 
Classroom for 
more info 

� Catch up on 
Missing or NTI 
work 

☐ Note, videos, 
and 
assignments 
are in your 
google 
classroom. 

☐ Catch up on 
missing work. 

☐ If you are 
missing 
several 
assignments 
we will 
prioritize 
which to do. 

� Open up 5/25: 
Perspectives 
In-Depth 

� Open up the 
document” 
Perspective 
scenarios. 

� Choose at least 
ONE scenario 
to analyze. 
(Although you 
may want to, 
and can 
complete all 
three) 

� Read through 
the scenario. 

� Answer the 
questions, 
remember to 
look at ALL 
perspectives. 

 

☐ Assignment #7 
Catch up week! 
Complete 
missing 
assignments 

☐ Go to Aspen and 
check your 
missing 
assignments. 

☐ In learning block 
we will  prioritize 
which to do if you 
have more than 
one missing 
assignment. 

☐ If all work is 
done, complete 
the comma 
scavenger hunt 
in Assignment #7 
OR do the 
following 2 IXL’s 
(these are only 
for those who are 
all caught up) 

☐ Grade 6: L1 and 
L2 
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How to 
submit.   

Click “Turn In” on 
Ecosystems Activities 
when done.  

Quizizz saves 
automatically 

Google Forms save 
automatically 

Click “Turn-In” 
when complete.   

 

 
WEEK 11 VIDEO: Click here for overview of this week! 
 

During a Learning Block: REQUIRED During this time you will meet with your teacher to go over this week's lesson.  Teachers will be taking 
attendance during these blocks.  
 

During an Office Hours Block:  OPTIONAL During this time you can check in with your teacher or teaching assistant if you have any 
questions. Make sure you are attending this block if you are missing any work so we can help you catch up! 
 

Mrs. Harimon - harimont@npsk.org Mrs. Fales - falest@npsk.org 
Mrs. MacLellan - maclellank@npsk.org Ms. Clarkson - clarksone@npsk.org  
Mrs. Hayford - hayfords@npsk.org Mrs. Harrington - harringtona@npsk.org  

 
Assignments:  Assigned in Learning Block, due the following Learning Block.  
 
Encore Choice: Visit Padlet Click Here 
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